
Dr. R.Kiruba Shankar M.E.,Ph.D., FIE.,                    Date: 11.12.2025
Principal

ANTI - RAGGING COMMITTEE 2025-2026

S. No Name of the 
member

Designation Professional 
Designation

Mobile 
Number

E-mail ID

1 Dr.R.Kiruba Shankar Principal Chairman 9442593839 sceprincipal@sasurie.com

2 Ms.Parveen Banu Member
Police 
Inspector

9384440220 parvinbanu@gmail.com

3 Mr.K.Murukeswaran Member Tashildar 9384094957 tahukl.tntpr@gmail.com

4 Dr.V.Kannan Member Doctor 8693758245 drvkannangh@gmail.com

5 Mr.S.Mohanraj Member Business 9442593838 sceeee@sasurie.com

6 Mr.P.Nataraj Member Reporter 9658754369 Nataraj597@gmail.com

7 Ms.C.Suma Member Nodal officer 9944055411 Suma.c@sasurie.com

8 Ms.K.Sri revathi
Member Student 

Advisor
9944328816 Srirevathi.k@sasurie.com

9 Ms.V.Gunasundhari
Member Student 

Advisor
6379106228 gunasundari@sasurie.com

10 Ms.K.Vanitha
Member Student 

Advisor
9994521324 vanitha@sasurie.com

11 Mr.S.Prabhakaran
Member Student 

Advisor
9003745251 prabakaran@sasurie.com

12 Ms.R.Dharshini
Member Representative 

of students
8838572907 dharshini@sasurie.com

13 Mr.K.Hariharan
Member Representative 

of students
7845782727 hariharan@sasurie.com

14 Ms.K.Suvetha
Member Representative 

of students
9514581306 suvetha@sasurie.com

15 Mr.R.Elavarasan
Member Representative 

of students
8667618925 elavarasan@sasurie.com

mailto:sceeee@sasurie.com

